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Laimer Vereinsschiessen 2014
München, 24.05.2014

Luftgewehr Teiler

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
491 Kreuzer, Doris 27,8SV München Laim e.V. Abtlg Fußball
472 Hindemith, Rudi 49,7Förderverein Bairische Sprache und D
323 Kern, Michael 68,7Laimer Maibaumfreunde e.V.
504 Hanowskl, Tina 104,6SV München Laim e.V. Abtlg Fußball
345 Tiefenthaler, Christian 118,2Laimer Maibaumfreunde e.V.
516 Huber , Rainer 119,4Laimer Maibaumfreunde e.V.
127 Kreuzer, Roland 123,3Laim Online
208 Haas, Gerhard 179,6Historisches Archiv Laim
489 Hanowski, Olaf 192,2SV München Laim e.V. Abtlg Fußball
4610 von Cube, Peter 197,7Förderverein Bairische Sprache und D
2811 Fleischer, Thomas 212,9Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim 1890
2312 Reitinger, Rudolf 252,7Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim 1890
3513 Huber, Bettina 265,6Laimer Maibaumfreunde e.V.
5414 Meier, Margit 290,9Historisches Archiv Laim
5515 Hartig, Petra 296,1Laim Online
1516 Bauer, Andreas 301,2CSU OV Laim West
4517 von Cube, Cornelia 305,4Förderverein Bairische Sprache und D
3018 Kramer, Rolf 308,5Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim 1890
2119 Kreuzer, Franziska 349,4Historisches Archiv Laim
5620 Hartig, Uwe 351,4Laim Online
3121 Kern, Günter 361,6Laimer Maibaumfreunde e.V.
2222 Krämer, Gerhard 368,8Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim 1890
4023 Beck, Christian 382,2Faschingsclub Laim e.V.
3324 Witt, Stephan 467,2Laimer Maibaumfreunde e.V.
1925 Winkler, Norbert 494,2Historisches Archiv Laim
5326 Winkler, Philipp 502,1Historisches Archiv Laim
2927 Stadler, Johann 508,1Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim 1890
1128 Schmidt, Michael 536,0Laim Online
1329 Gaßmann, Alexandra 557,3CSU OV Laim West
2430 Tix, Clemens 652,9Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim 1890
5231 Rosenmeier , Bernd 699,1Historisches Archiv Laim
3932 Kreuzer, Franziska 718,5Faschingsclub Laim e.V.
3833 Amereller, Dieter 739,0Faschingsclub Laim e.V.
1434 Stöckle, Stefanie 1.240,7CSU OV Laim West
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Laimer Vereinsschiessen 2014
München, 24.05.2014

Luftgewehr

Platz Ergebnisse:Name Nr.
321 Kern, Michael 82,0Laimer Maibaumfreunde I
462 von Cube, Peter 80,0FBSD I
473 Hindemith, Rudi 80,0FBSD I
304 Kramer, Rolf 80,0Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim II
125 Kreuzer, Roland 79,0Laim Online II
516 Huber , Rainer 79,0Laimer Maibaumfreunde II
287 Fleischer, Thomas 77,0Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim II
198 Winkler, Norbert 75,0Historisches Archiv I
209 Haas, Gerhard 74,0Historisches Archiv I
3410 Tiefenthaler, Christian 74,0Laimer Maibaumfreunde II
5011 Hanowskl, Tina 73,0SV München Laim I
4512 von Cube, Cornelia 73,0FBSD I
4913 Kreuzer, Doris 71,0SV München Laim I
1514 Bauer, Andreas 69,0CSU Laim West I
3515 Huber, Bettina 69,0Laimer Maibaumfreunde II
2216 Krämer, Gerhard 69,0Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim I
4017 Beck, Christian 69,0Faschingsclub Laim I
3118 Kern, Günter 68,0Laimer Maibaumfreunde I
1119 Schmidt, Michael 68,0Laim Online I
5320 Winkler, Philipp 67,0Historisches Archiv II
3321 Witt, Stephan 66,0Laimer Maibaumfreunde I
2122 Kreuzer, Franziska 66,0Historisches Archiv I
3923 Kreuzer, Franziska 66,0Faschingsclub Laim I
2424 Tix, Clemens 66,0Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim I
4825 Hanowski, Olaf 65,0SV München Laim I
5626 Hartig, Uwe 65,0Laim Online I
5527 Hartig, Petra 64,0Laim Online I
2928 Stadler, Johann 64,0Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim II
3829 Amereller, Dieter 64,0Faschingsclub Laim I
5430 Meier, Margit 63,0Historisches Archiv II
5231 Rosenmeier , Bernd 60,0Historisches Archiv II
2332 Reitinger, Rudolf 58,0Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim I
1333 Gaßmann, Alexandra 56,0CSU Laim West I
1434 Stöckle, Stefanie 41,0CSU Laim West I
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Laimer Vereinsschiessen 2014
München, 24.05.2014

Luftgewehr

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
1 FBSD I 233

von Cube, Peter 80
Hindemith, Rudi 80
von Cube, Cornelia 73

2 Laimer Maibaumfreunde II 222
Huber , Rainer 79
Tiefenthaler, Christian 74
Huber, Bettina 69

3 Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim II 221
Kramer, Rolf 80
Fleischer, Thomas 77
Stadler, Johann 64

4 Laimer Maibaumfreunde I 216
Kern, Michael 82
Kern, Günter 68
Witt, Stephan 66

5 Historisches Archiv I 215
Winkler, Norbert 75
Haas, Gerhard 74
Kreuzer, Franziska 66

6 SV München Laim I 209
Hanowskl, Tina 73
Kreuzer, Doris 71
Hanowski, Olaf 65

7 Faschingsclub Laim I 199
Beck, Christian 69
Kreuzer, Franziska 66
Amereller, Dieter 64

8 Laim Online I 197
Schmidt, Michael 68
Hartig, Uwe 65
Hartig, Petra 64

9 Veteranen- u. Kriegerverein Laim I 193
Krämer, Gerhard 69
Tix, Clemens 66
Reitinger, Rudolf 58

10 Historisches Archiv II 190
Winkler, Philipp 67
Meier, Margit 63
Rosenmeier , Bernd 60
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Laimer Vereinsschiessen 2014
München, 24.05.2014

Luftgewehr

Ergebnisse:Platz Name
11 CSU Laim West I 166

Bauer, Andreas 69
Gaßmann, Alexandra 56
Stöckle, Stefanie 41

12 Laim Online II 79
Kreuzer, Roland 79
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